September 22, 2022
8:30-9:00am
9:00am
9:05-10:05am

10:10-11:10am

11:10am-12:00pm
11:30am-12:15pm

12:30-12:40pm

12:45-1:55pm

2:00-3:00pm
3:00-3:15pm
3:20-4:20pm

4:30-6:00pm

September 23, 2022
8:30-9:00am
9:00-9:05am
9:10-10:10am

10:15-11:15am

11:15-11:25am
11:30am-12:30pm
12:30-1:30pm
1:30-2:30pm

2:35-4:05pm

4:05pm

MEDICAL

U CENTER

BRAIN & SPINE INSTITUTE

The 4*" Annual Symposium on Alzheimer's and Dementia

Date: September 22-23, 2022

Research Consortium
Breakfast
Welcome

Lost in Space: Cortical Signatures of Visuospatial
Processing as Functional Markers of Alzheimer's
Disease

Oh, Brother, Where Art Tau? Amyloid,
Neurodegeneration, and Cognitive Decline without
Elevated Tau

Poster Presentations
Lunch

Symposium Day 1
Welcome & Opening Remarks

Keynote Address: The Alzheimer’s Crisis: How We
Created It & How We Can Solve It

Neuropsychology Basics for Physicians
Break

Lewy Body Dementia: Current Treatment and
Recent Developments

Welcome Reception

Symposium Day 2
Breakfast
Welcome

Metabolic Biomarkers for Alzheimer’s Disease:
Evidence from Down Syndrome and Autosomal
Dominant Mutations

Practical Psychological and Psychiatric
Interventions for Geriatrics

Break
Rapidly Progressive Dementia
Lunch

Care Coordination in Dementia: Creative Solutions
for a Complex Issue
Case Panel

Adjournment

Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD
Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD

Lauren McCollum, MD

Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD

Adrian Jay

Jason Karlawish, MD

Malcolm Spica, PhD

Matthew Barrett, MD, M. Sc.

Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD

Mark Mapstone, PhD

Brent Coyle, MD (CMO Knoxville Center for

Behavioral Medicine)

Mary Widmeyer, MD

Lindsay Prizer, PhD, MSW, LCSW

The Pat Summitt Clinic Providers

Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD



MEDICAL
CENTER

BRAIN & SPINE INSTITUTE
The 4™ Annual Symposium on Alzheimer's and Dementia
Date: September 22-23, 2022




