

The 4th Annual Symposium on Alzheimer's and Dementia Date: September 22-23, 2022

September 22, 2022	Research Consortium	
8:30-9:00am	Breakfast	
9:00am	Welcome	Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD
9:05-10:05am	Lost in Space: Cortical Signatures of Visuospatial Processing as Functional Markers of Alzheimer's Disease	Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD
10:10-11:10am	Oh, Brother, Where Art Tau? Amyloid, Neurodegeneration, and Cognitive Decline without Elevated Tau	Lauren McCollum, MD
11:10am-12:00pm	Poster Presentations	
11:30am-12:15pm	Lunch	
	Symposium Day 1	
12:30-12:40pm	Welcome & Opening Remarks	Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD
		Adrian Jay
12:45-1:55pm	Keynote Address: The Alzheimer's Crisis: How We Created It & How We Can Solve It	Jason Karlawish, MD
2:00-3:00pm	Neuropsychology Basics for Physicians	Malcolm Spica, PhD
3:00-3:15pm	Break	
3:20-4:20pm	Lewy Body Dementia: Current Treatment and Recent Developments	Matthew Barrett, MD, M. Sc.
4:30-6:00pm	Welcome Reception	
September 23, 2022	Symposium Day 2	
8:30-9:00am	Breakfast	
9:00-9:05am	Welcome	Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD
9:10-10:10am	Metabolic Biomarkers for Alzheimer's Disease: Evidence from Down Syndrome and Autosomal Dominant Mutations	Mark Mapstone, PhD
10:15-11:15am	Practical Psychological and Psychiatric Interventions for Geriatrics	Brent Coyle, MD (CMO Knoxville Center for Behavioral Medicine)
11:15-11:25am	Break	
11:30am-12:30pm	Rapidly Progressive Dementia	Mary Widmeyer, MD
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch	
1:30-2:30pm	Care Coordination in Dementia: Creative Solutions for a Complex Issue	Lindsay Prizer, PhD, MSW, LCSW
2:35-4:05pm	Case Panel	The Pat Summitt Clinic Providers
	Adjournment	Roberto Fernandez, MD, MPH, PhD



The 4th Annual Symposium on Alzheimer's and Dementia Date: September 22-23, 2022